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Product Datasheet

Esculin, CAS [[531-75-9]]

AMO-M14175

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
CAS Number

Target

Esculin, CAS [[531-75-9]]
AMO-M14175

M14175
AMO-M14175-500MG
Abmole Bioscience

Biochemikalien

Esculin, a fluorescent coumarin glucoside, is an active ingredient of

ash bark....
340.28
>99%
[531-75-9]

p38 MAPK



